Q:\Arrow Valves\Products\EV Expansion Vessels\evupdatasheet.docx  16-Mar-12
Arrow Valves Ltd
Tel: 01442  823123      Fax: 01442  823234
Arrow Valves Ltd reserve the right to change specifications,
design and materials at any time without notice.
All unit-less dimensions in mm.

60 380 860 1”
60 380 410 1”
80 450 830 1”
80 450 480 1”
100 450 910 1”
100 450 480 1”
200 550 1235 1 ½”
200 550 580 1 ½”
300 630 1365 1 ½”
300 630 660 1 ½”
500 750 1560 1 ½”
750 750 2075 1 ½”
1000 850 2100 1 ½”
Codes and Descriptions
Size Code Description
24 Lt EVUP24H Exp. Vessel 10 bar Ø270X290 Long Horiz Blu
50 Lt EVUP50V Exp. Vessel 10 bar Ø380X770 High Vert
50 Lt EVUP50H Exp. Vessel 10 bar Ø380X410 Long Horiz
60 Lt EVUP60V Exp. Vessel 10 bar Ø380X860 High Vert
60 Lt EVUP60H Exp. Vessel 10 bar Ø380X410 Long Horiz
80 Lt EVUP80V Exp. Vessel 10 bar Ø450X830 High Vert
80 Lt EVUP80H Exp. Vessel 10 bar Ø450X480 Long Horiz
100 Lt EVUP100V Exp. Vessel 10 bar Ø450X910 High Vert
100 Lt EVUP100H Exp. Vessel 10 bar Ø450X480 Long Horiz
200 Lt EVUP200V Exp. Vessel 10 bar Ø550X1235 High Vert
200 Lt EVUP200H Exp. Vessel 10 bar Ø550X580 Long Horiz
300 Lt EVUP300V Exp. Vessel 10 bar Ø630X1365 High Vert
300 Lt EVUP300H Exp. Vessel 10 bar Ø630X660 Long Horiz
500 Lt EVUP500V Exp. Vessel 10 bar Ø750X1560 High Vert
750 Lt EVUP750V Exp. Vessel 10 bar Ø750X2075 High Vert
1000 Lt EVUP1000V Exp. Vessel 10 bar Ø850X2100 High Vert
Expansion Vessel Isolators
DN20 BVEV20SNDT Ball Valve Exp.Vess. Wired Drain Tap Econ.
DN20 BVEV20FUDT Ball Valve Exp.Vess. Wired Drain Tap Union
DN20 BVEV20FUDTL Ball Valve Exp.Vess. Large Drain Tap Union